
Councillor Hillian May-2025

May-01
Regional District leadership meeting with
KFN; Emergency Weather shelter open
house; Cumberland May Day bean dinner

May-02

May-05

May-06

Social Planning Society AGM

May-07

May-08

May-09

May-12

Regional Hospital Districts Semi-Annual
Spring Meeting in Nanaimo

Meeting with Mayor and Cycling Coalition
rep; Red Dress Day Flag Raising and
events; Meeting with Mayor

Council meeting with Island Health re
Mental Health/ Addiction Services

CRCL (Crisis Response Community Led)
open house; Volunteer shift at McDonalds
McHappy Day

Racism education session at Wachiay
Centre; official opening of indigenous
senior's housing facility Naut’sa mawt

Community Justice Centre strategic
planning session



Kus-kus-sum Partner meeting; CV Water
Committee; CV Recreation Commission; CVRD
BoardMay-13

May-14

May-15

Careers class student interviews at Vanier;
Isfeld Bursary presentation

May-16

RCMP Mountie Camp graduation;
Cumberland May Days Parade and
luncheon on 19th

May-20

RCMP Detachment awards ceremony; Lake
Trail school tour of Public Works Yard for Public
Works week

May-21

May-23

May-26

May-27

May-29

Meet with City staff re development issue;
Immigration and Public Opinion webinar;
Downtown Vitalization open house

Wildfire Mitigation meeting; Healthcare
Foundation Cheque presentation; Huband
school at Public Works on 22nd

School tour of Public Works Yard; Climate
Caucus housing meeting; Public Works
week open house on 24th

K'omoks Treaty Table; Justice Centre
Board; meeting with resident

CVRD Board meetings; Mile of Flowers
Plant In

Hospital District/Island Health Liaison
meeting


